Teacher
Initial:

YWS

WCC

WIN

CwWy

WHK

WHK

LPY

TYM

TYM

cwy

MAN

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

sS4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

sS4

sS4

sS4

sS4

S4

Class / Subject
Group:

F.4 VA (E2)

cp e SR

(E3)

ruepsz(24R)

Fh iR (224

F.4 English
(whole form)

F.4 English
(whole form)

F.4 Math (M1)

F.4 Math (whole

form)

F.4 Math (M2)

F.4 Hist (E2)

F.4 Econ (E1, 3)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Teaware Design

RE (B

FHEELREENRR. PAERREN
HEREFEAR

1. Paper 3 Practice 2. Writing (2013
Part A) 3. Revision of the coming
Grammar Test (relative clauses)

Relative clause Grammar Notes &
Exercise

Ch4 Differentiation

Ch10 Circle

Ch5 Limit

Late Qing Reform and 1911

Revolution

ownership of firms

Student Access
Platform(s):

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Google Classroom

Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), eClass Classroom
Homework / Writing / Reflection,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), eClass Classroom
Homework / Writing / Reflection, fflZ&

p. 26-29, p. 35-37, 52H% TB p. 31(b)

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Google Classroom

Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Google Classroom
Test

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Google Classroom
/ Reflection

Video / Webpage, Online teaching Google Classroom

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / ' Google Classroom
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Google Classroom
/ Reflection

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

05/03/2020

29/02/2020

02/03/2020

01/03/2020

02/03/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

26/02/2020

01/03/2020

24/02/2020

01/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

4 hrs

1/\B%

PUN S

2/\I%

2 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp

Group

SRR EREEIA

BT EED

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning
Period:

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/13

24/2-1/13

24/2-1/13

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/13

24/2-1/13



WTC

CLWY

CKH

PANG

LHW

LTF

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science

Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S4

sS4

S4

S4

S4

S4

Hhpgepsh (E2)

F.4 Bio (E2)

F.4 Chem (E1,2)

F.4 Phy (E2,3)

F.4ICT (E3)

F.4 BAFS (E3)

METHREEM

human transport - the heart and

circulation

Titrations exercise

Newton's 2nd Law of motion, weight,
friction and fluid resistance

Basic Programming Concept

bad debt

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage, Zoom online lecture

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group, Zoom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group, textbook
publisher online
learning material
website

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Sites,
https://drive.google.
com/open?id=1I19bF
MGAu0g5nA_dJzQ
3qGCoLf1GIbGNR

28/02/2020

04/03/2020

02/03/2020

29/02/2020

3/

3 hrs

4 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

2 hrs

2 hrs

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp

Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom

Google Drive

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3



