Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
YWS	Arts and PE Education	S4	F.4 VA (E2)	Teaware Design	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	05/03/2020	4 hrs	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
wcc	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中國文學 (E3)	問答	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	29/02/2020	1小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	24/2-1/3
WIN	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中文(全級)	預習《六國論》	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	02/03/2020	2小時		24/2-1/3
CWY	Cross KLA	S4	中四通識(全級)	影響傳染病蔓延的因素、防治傳染病的 對策及生活模式病	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, 間書 p. 26-29, p. 35-37, 完成 TB p. 31(b)	eClass Classroom	01/03/2020	2小時	完成後將答案電郵給 通識科老師	24/2-1/3
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Paper 3 Practice 2. Writing (2013 Part A) 3. Revision of the coming Grammar Test (relative clauses)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	02/03/2020		Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Relative clause Grammar Notes & Exercise	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	01/03/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
LPY	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (M1)	Ch4 Differentiation	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	29/02/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (whole form)	Ch10 Circle	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	26/02/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (M2)	Ch5 Limit	Video / Webpage, Online teaching	Google Classroom	01/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
CWY	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Hist (E2)	Late Qing Reform and 1911 Revolution	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	24/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
MAN	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Econ (E1, 3)	ownership of firms	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	01/03/2020		Google Classroom	24/2-1/3

WTC	PSHE Education	S4	中四中史 (E2)	魏晉士族與寒門	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Subject Whatsapp Group		3小時		24/2-1/3
CLWY	Science Education	S4	F.4 Bio (E2)	human transport - the heart and circulation	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	28/02/2020	3 hrs	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3
СКН	Science Education	S4	F.4 Chem (E1,2)	Titrations exercise	Video / Webpage, Zoom online lecture	Subject Whatsapp Group, Zoom	04/03/2020	4 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	24/2-1/3
PANG	Science Education	S4	F.4 Phy (E2,3)	Newton's 2nd Law of motion, weight, friction and fluid resistance	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, textbook publisher online learning material website	02/03/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	Subject Whatsapp Group	24/2-1/3
LHW	Technology Education	S4	F.4 ICT (E3)	Basic Programming Concept	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	29/02/2020	2 hrs	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3
LTF	Technology Education	S4	F.4 BAFS (E3)	bad debt	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Sites, https://drive.google. com/open?id=1l9bF MGAu0g5nA_dJzQ 3qGCoLf1GlbGNR		2 hrs	Google Drive	24/2-1/3